LaSalLle

Restaurant & Bar

Dear Guests,

Welcome to our range of canapés and finger food. Whether for a small aperitif before
dinner or for an extended aperitif riche - here you will find a variety of delicious bites to
enhance any occasion. Enjoy our carefully compiled menus or choose your favorite
appetizers a la carte. Let our creations inspire you!


https://Instagram.com/lasalle_restaurant
http://www.facebook.com/lasalleZH

Apéro Spring

Crostini variation 3 pcs, fish, meat, vegetarian
Crostini with cream cheese and beetroot
Crostini with beef tartar

Crostini with smoked char (LF)

Crostini with smoked duck

Gougeére with cheese cream

Soup in a cup (GF)

Marinated olives, portion (GF/LF)

Sbrinz cubes, portion (GF/LF)

Dried tomatoes, portion (GF/LF)

Flying Menu / Apéro Riche

Menu 1

Lettuce salad with parmesan (GF/LF)

Pea soup with mint (GF)

“Griinkern" with wild garlic

Stewed eggplant with peanuts and chickpeas (GF/LF)
Sour cream ice cream with almonds (GF)

Total

Menu 2

Beetroot salad with hazelnut (GF)
Cream of asparagus soup (GF)
Mushroom risotto with garden cress
Chicken strips with wild rice (GF)
Chocolate cake with cream (GF)
Total

Menu 3

Fennel salad with sesame (GF/LF)

White wine soup with herb oil (GF)

Marinated salmon fillet with potato salad (GF)
Beef shoulder with carrots and polenta

White chocolate mousse with berries (GF)
Total

LaSalLle

Restaurant & Bar

12.00
4.50
6.50
6.00
4.50
5.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
6.00

7.00
8.00
10.00
15.00
7.00
47.00

7.00
8.00
8.00
17.50
9.50
50.00

8.00
7.00
9.00
18.00
9.00
51.00

Declaration of origin: Beef, veal, pork - CH, lamb - NZ, milk/cheese - CH, fish - daily specials

GF/LF = gluten free / lactose free
All prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT



