

Dear Guests,

Welcome to our range of canapés and finger food. Whether for a small aperitif before dinner or for an extended aperitif riche - here you will find a variety of delicious bites to enhance any occasion. Enjoy our carefully compiled menus or choose your favorite appetizers à la carte. Let our creations inspire you!



Apéro Spring

Crostini variation 3 pcs, fish, meat, vegetarian	12.00
Crostini with cream cheese and beetroot	4.50
Crostini with beef tartar	6.50
Crostini with smoked char (LF)	6.00
Crostini with smoked duck	4.50
Gougère with cheese cream	5.00
Soup in a cup (GF)	5.00
Marinated olives, portion (GF/LF)	6.00
Sbrinz cubes, portion (GF/LF)	8.00
Dried tomatoes, portion (GF/LF)	6.00

Flying Menu / Apéro Riche

Menu 1

Lettuce salad with parmesan (GF/LF)	7.00
Pea soup with mint (GF)	8.00
"Grünkern" with wild garlic	10.00
Stewed eggplant with peanuts and chickpeas (GF/LF)	15.00
Sour cream ice cream with almonds (GF)	7.00
Total	47.00

Menu 2

Total	50.00
Chocolate cake with cream (GF)	9.50
Chicken strips with wild rice (GF)	17.50
Mushroom risotto with garden cress	8.00
Cream of asparagus soup (GF)	8.00
Beetroot salad with hazelnut (GF)	7.00

Menu 3

Total	51.00
White chocolate mousse with berries (GF)	9.00
Beef shoulder with carrots and polenta	18.00
Marinated salmon fillet with potato salad (GF)	9.00
White wine soup with herb oil (GF)	7.00
Fennel salad with sesame (GF/LF)	8.00